Spotma STK KKKS a PKKS

(7% ZPRAVODAJ \L. soutze sk. A

spol®y 7K . ,
&% Cislo 20 - roenik 2008/2009
Dobruska 28.2.2009 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Basd

Dohravané utkani 18. kola:

TJ Nova Paka B - SKK Vrchlabi C 4:12 2209-2279 25.02.
TJ NovaPakaB 2209 4:12 2279 SKK Vrchlabi C
ERLEBACH Jaromir 349 0:2 389 RINGEL Milan
NOVOTNY Jiti 366 0:2 402 RINGEL Jan
BEYR Pavel 379 02 388 TASTNIK Viadimir
KOUT Jiei 387 2:0 326 SEPANOVA Dagmar (*)
VAVRA Petr 383 2:0 374 SIMNKOVA Renata
LANSKY Dobroslav 345  0:2 400 LUX Jaroslav

stifdani: od 51. hodu: SEPANOVA Dagmar + KYNCL Petr
rozhodéi: ZAMLAR Vladimir

divaka: 11

utkani trvalo: 4:45

Vysledky 19. kola:

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E - TJ Pisi 6:10 2345-2349 26.02.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJ Jilemnice B 4:21 2520-2384 26.02.
SKK Hoarice C - SKK Vrchlabi D 16:0 2625-2339 27.02.
SKK Ji¢in D - TJ Dvir Krélové nad Labem C 14:2 2377-2223 26.02.
TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B - TJ Nova Paka B 0:16 22328 27.02.
SKK Vrchlabi C - Honer club i#zovice 12:4 2574-2482 27.02.
TJ Jilemnice C - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 6:10 222063 27.02.

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E 2345 6:10 2349 TJPo Fici

TUMA Radim 370 02 379 GNOL Bohuslav
SLOVIK Jan 387 0:2 390 SIMONKA Lubos
NAVRATIL Zdengk ing. 399 2:0 395 SLOVIK Milos
RICAROVA Jaroslava 391 0:2 464 POKORNY Jaroslav
KILLAROVA Zdetika 392 2:0 387 GABRYS Jan
JANKTO Frantisek ing. 406 2.0 334 SOBAMOVA Jolana
rozhodéi: RICAROVA Jaroslava

divaki: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:40
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Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 2520 14:2 2384 TJJ ilemnice B
VOLF Jan 381 0:2 404 VRABCOVA Hana
NOVOTNY Zderik st. 457 2:0 391 SPULAK Leo$
KAPRAS Karel st. 405 2:0 370 VOKSA Martin
HLAVA Jakub 422 2:0 398 ZUZANEK Frantidek
TREPERA Slavomir st. 420 2:0 416 TRYZNA Pavel
STEJSKALOVA Lenka 435 2:0 405 VRABEC Lubos
rozhodéi: NOVOTNA Eva
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:15
SKK Hofice C 2625 16:0 2339 SKK Vrchlabi D
INQUORT Vaclav 450 2:0 413 KUHOVA Marie
VLASEK Bartolorsj 440 2.0 410 VOT@KOVA Jana
NOVOTNY Jindich 451 2:0 362 VEJBLEK Vaclav
KRACMAR Frantisek 434 2:0 378 GRACIAS Pavel
LANGR Josef 429 2:0 382 KOPECKA Eva
FIKAR Borek 421 2:0 394 TRYZNOVA Alena
rozhodéi: NOVOTNY Jindich
divakia: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:25
SKKJiéinD 2377 14:2 2223 TJDvur Kralové nad Labem C
STRAUSS Vladimir 372 2:0 357 KRAMOSILOVA Martina
PLANANSKY Agaton ml. 384 2.0 378 SIROVY Michal
CAPEK Jii 425 2:0 376 GROSMANOVA Hana
LANGR Miroslav 415 2:0 338 GROSMAN Josef
PLANANSKY Agaton st. 435 2:0 388 HURTA Michal
MOJZIS Pavel 346 0:2 386 SULC Miroslav
rozhodéi: CERMAK FrantiSek
divaki: 18
utkani trvalo: 2:20
TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 2241 0:16 2328 TJ NovaPaka B
SNYTR Martin ml. 322 0:2 358 GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
KUDRNAC Oldtich 408 0:2 409 BEYR Pavel
SNYTR Jakub 373 02 374 NOVOTNVYii
SNYTR Martin st. 365 0:2 391 KNAP Ota (*)
NERUDA Vaclav 398 0:2 416 KOUT i
DUFEK Stanislav 375 0:2 380 VAVRA Petr

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: KNAP Ota + LANSKY Dobroslav
rozhodéi: DUFEK Stanislav

divaki: 6

utkani trvalo: 4:50
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SKK Vrchlabi C 2574 12:4 2482 Honer club B Fezovice
RINGEL Jan 430 2:0 398 CiZEK Milo$
RINGEL Milan 442 2:0 396 FIKAR Vratislav
KYNCL Petr 461 2:0 452 FIKAR Martin
STEPANOVA Dagmar 428 2.0 399 SLAVIK Petr
SIMUNKOVA Renata 402 02 419 OUBRAM Stanislav
JAKL Zbyngk 411 02 418 FIKAR Zbyek
rozhodéi: HOBL Zdergk
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:15
TJ Jilemnice C 2249 6:10 2263 TJLokomotiva Trutho v D
FAJSTAUER DusSan 372 0:2 412 SLAVIK Karel bc.
NOVOTNY Jan 336 0:2 344 KUKLA Véclav
SULC Libor 385 02 396 K&ER Milan
HORACEK Petr 374 2.0 357 KRULISOVA Véclava
MILOTOVA Kv &toslava 394 2:0 378 REHAK Pavel
JANOUSEK Jii 388 2:0 376 KMEC Ladislav
rozhodéi: VOKSA Martin
divakia: 15
utkani trvalo: 4:45
Starty ndhradnik :
2. start: JAKL Zbynek (Vrchlabi, 12733)
1. start: VEJDELEK Vaclav (Vrchlabi, 19964)
Tabulka:
1. SKK Vrchlabi C 20 16 1 3 223:97 2428 33
2. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 20 16 0 4 221:99 2380 2 3
3. SKK JEin D 20 14 2 4 206:114 2382 30
4. SKK Haice C 20 13 1 6 207:113 2398 27
5. TJ Jilemnice C 20 11 2 7 186:134 2322 24
6. TJ Nova Paka B 20 10 3 7 165:155 2321 23
7. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem B 20 9 3 8 162:158 2340 21
8. TJ Poici 19 9 0 10 145:159 2303 18
9. Honer club Bezovice 20 7 4 9 157:163 2351 18
10. TJ Jilemnice B 20 7 4 9 143:177 2374 18
11. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 19 7 1 11 1B%,: 2316 15
12. SKK Vrchlabi D 20 6 1 13 122:198 2320 13
13. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E 20 2 0 18 82:238 2259 4
14. TJ Dvir Krédlové nad Labem C 20 0 2 18 60:260 2180 2
Poradi jednotlive G:
1. LAUBER Milan Paici 423,1 9/9
2. SIMUNKOVA Renata Vrchlabi 418,8 8/8
3. LUX Jaroslav Vrchlabi 418.,4 8/8
4. PLANANSKY Agaton st. Jiin 418,4 9/9
5. VLASEK Bartolongj Hotice 416,6 8/9
6. FIKAR Martin Bezovice 416,0 8/8
7. SLAVIK Karel bc. Trutnov 415,2 719
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REHAK Pavel
INQUORT Véaclav
KUDRNAC Oldtich
VOKSA Martin

SULC Miroslav
OUBRAM Stanislav
ZUZANEK Frantisek
SASTNIK Viadimir
FIKAR Zbyrek
LANGR Josef
HORACEK Petr
RINGEL Milan
DYMACEK zdergk
JANKTO FrantiSek ing.
NOVOTNY Jindich
KRAL Josef

BEYR Pavel

LANGR Miroslav
JANOUSEK JH
NOVOTNY Ji
VRABEC Lubos
POKORNY Jaroslav
NEMEC Ladislav
KYNCL Petr
ERLEBACH Jaromir
REHAK Libor
NERUDA Véaclav
NOVAK Radek
STEJSKALOVA Lenka
VOTQA'KOVA Jana
GNOL Bohuslav
TREPERA Slavomir st.
SULC Libor

DEDEK Jaroslav
RICAROVA Jaroslava
KILLAROVA Zdeiika
FAJSTAUER DusSan
LANSKY Dobroslav
TRYZNOVA Alena
HURTA Michal
KOPECKA Eva
KRULISOVA Véaclava
PADEET Otto
SNYTR Martin st.
KOUT Jii
GRACIASOVA Miloslava
GRACIAS Pavel
GABRYS Jan

KUKLA Vaclav
FIKAR Vratislav
SLAVIK Petr

MOJZIS Pavel
TAUCHMANOVA Radka

ZPRAVODAJ

Jicin
Trutnov
Trutnov
Hiice
Dwvir Kralové
Jilemnice
Dur Kralové
Rezovice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Brezovice
Hitce
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Hoftice
Trutnov
Haorice
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Jin
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Jilemnice
Piai
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
N. Paka
Trutnov
Dr Kralové
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
RAdei
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Dir Kralové
Trutnov
Trutnov
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Vrchlabi
Dvir Kralové
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Haice
Dir Kralové
N. Paka
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
RAdei
Trutnov
Bezovice
Bezovice
din
Vrchlabi

V& soutze sk. A Cislo 20

414,3
413,5
412,0

410,1
409,7

409,6

409,4

409,3
407,4

406,9
405,8

405,0

403,6
403,1
403,0
402,7
402,7
402,7
401,7

401,4
400,9
400,7

400,1

398,9
397,5
396,8

396,1
395,1
395,0
394,5
394.,4
392,2
3915
391,2
391,1
3911
390,7
390,3
390,3
390,2
389,8
389,7
388,8
388,6

386,1
386,0
385,8

385,7
385,7

384,4
384,4
384,0
383,9

382,7
381,9

8/9
9/9
6/9
719
5/7
9/9
719
7/8
8/9
718
6/8
719
717
6/8
9/9
8/9
9/9
719
6/9
9/9
717
8/9
9/9
719
8/9
6/8
9/9
9/9
717
6/9
6/9
8/10
8/9
9/9
717
717
719
8/9
6/7
8/9
8/10
719
8/10
9/9
6/9
717
9/9
9/10
10/10
719
8/9
8/8
8/8
9/9
8/10

strana 4



Spolaina STK KKKS a PKKS

63

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

. REHACEK Vladimir
PLANANSKY Agaton ml.
SLOVIK Jan

KUHOVA Marie
NOVOTNA Eva
SVANDRLIK Petr
VOLF Jan

VOREL FrantiSek
CIZEK Milos
GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
SNYTR Jakub
DUFEK Stanislav
MILOTOVA Kvétoslava
NAVRATIL Zdergk ing.
SIROVY Michal

KNAP Ota

SIMONKA Lubo3
SLOVIK Milos
NOVOTNY Jan
GROSMANOVA Hana
PLESINGEROVA Marcela
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
GROSMAN Josef
KADERA Jakub

ROLF michal
JANECEK Jan

GLOS Josef
KRACMAR Frantisek
JAKL Zbyrgk

FIKAR Borek

EGRT Jaroslav
LOKVENC Milan
MARSIK Zderek
NOVOTNY Zdergk st.
SOUKUP Véclav
STEPANOVA Dagmar
FLEGL Jaroslav
TROBL Jan

KAPRAS Karel st.
TRYZNA Pavel

HOLY Petr

RINGEL Jan

HLAVA Jakub

KYNCL Pavel
FEJFAR Lukas
STRAUSS Vladimir
HART Pavel

BILEK Tomas
SPULAK Leo$
HORAK Ludsk
BALIHAR Vojtéch
DOUBEK Petr
BETAKOVA Renata
MEKOTA Zderek st.
VRABCOVA Hana
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Jiin
JEin
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Biezovice
N. Paka
Diwr Kralové
Dir Kralové
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Dvir Kralové
N. Paka
PHci
Paici
Jilemnice
D Kralové
Trutnov
Dvir Kralové
Dir Kralové
Dvr Kralové
Vrchlabi
Dvir Krélové
Vrchlabi
Haoice
Vrchlabi
Haice
Jdin
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
din
Bezovice
Vrchlabi
Jilemnice
Dvar Kralové
Haice
Rokytnice
Trutnov
Hdice
Jilemnice
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360,9
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341,7
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440,0
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411,3
410,7
410,5
409,1
405,1
405,0
402,8
402,0
401,0
398,5
396,1
395,0
394,0
393,8
389,8
389,0
388,7
388,5
385,0
382,5
381,0
378,0
377,3

6/9
8/9
9/9
7110
9/9
719
719
8/9
718
6/9
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6/7
717
8/9
9/9
6/9
9/9
9/9
6/7
9/9
6/9
9/9
6/9
8/9
2/10
417
1/8
3/9
1/8
4/9
2/9
219
2/8
4/9
3/10
5/8
417
1/7
4/9
5/9
1/9
5/8
5/9
1/7
1/8
4179
4/8
1/10
3/9
1/9
2/9
219
1/9
1/9
3/9
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VAVRA Petr N. Paka 376,6 3/9
CERVENKA Pavel Rokytnice 375,5 2/9
HORAK Lubomir Jilemnice 373,0 1/7
KOBR Ales Hdice 372,0 1/9
KUCERA Jan Trutnov 372,0 2/9
SROTYR Jan Jin 371,3 4/9
BOSAKOVA Renata Rokytnice 371,0 1/9
FOJT Pavel Rokytnice 370,6 3/9
fgl’CAROVA Gabriela Trutnov 367,4 5/9
SNYTR Martin ml. Dwir Kralové 366,8 217
CHVAL Jaroslav N. Paka 366,1 5/9
SOBOVICOVA Jolana P#ci 363,8 5/9
VEJDELEK Véclav Vrchlabi 362,0 1/10
NEKVAPIL Jaroslav Bezovice 358,7 3/8
PLSKOVA Vendula Trutnov 355,0 1/9
TUMA Radim Trutnov 353,6 5/9
HORAK Lubomir Jilemnice 351,7 1/9
JANDA Zdergk Rokytnice 350,5 2/9
ROZA Jan Piici 327,0 2/9
VALASEK Michal Rokytnice 322,0 1/9
TUMA Jaromir Trutnov 311,0 1/9
TRUHLAR Karel Jilemnice 307,0 1/7
20.kolo
Pasici Jilemnice C 06.03.-17:00
Trutnov D Vrchlabi C 05.03.-17:00
Biezovice Dvir B 06.03.-17:00
N.Paka B Jiin D 06.03.-17:00
Dvar C Hatice C 05.03.-17:00
Vrchlabi D Rokytnice C 06.03.-17:00
Jilemnice B Trutnov E 06.03.-17:00



